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TOP 25 OVERALL GROUPS (2025)

TEAM
OLENTANGY ORANGE FOOTBALL
OLENTANGY BERLIN FOOTBALL
MASSILLON PERRY FOOTBALL
MASSILLON JACKSON FOOTBALL
ST. EDWARD FOOTBALL
BEREA-MIDPARK FOOTBALL
PICKERINGTON NORTH FOOTBALL
AVON FOOTBALL
BIG WALNUT FOOTBALL
MEDINA FOOTBALL
DUBLIN COFFMAN FOOTBALL
HIGHLAND FOOTBALL
NORTH OLMSTED FOOTBALL
AURORA FOOTBALL
AMHERST FOOTBALL
MENTOR FOOTBALL
SHAKER HEIGHTS FOOTBALL
RIVERSIDE FOOTBALL
NORTH RIDGEVILLE FOOTBALL
NEW ALBANY FOOTBALL
DUBLIN JEROME FOOTBALL
OLMSTED FALLS FOOTBALL
SANDUSKY PERKINS FOOTBALL
ST. EDWARD BASEBALL
REVERE FOOTBALL
PERRYSBURG FOOTBALL
AVON LAKE CHOIR
AVON LAKE FOOTBALL
CHAGRIN FALLS FOOTBALL
MASSILLON PERRY TRACK
HILLIARD DAVIDSON FOOTBALL
COVENTRY FOOTBALL
BRECKSVILLE FOOTBALL
NORWAYNE FOOTBALL
MIDVIEW FOOTBALL
AVON TRACK
TRIWAY FOOTBALL

PROFIT
658,000
652,000
$48,000
$48,000
$46,000
$46,000
$43,000
$40,000
$39,000
$37,000
$36,000
$35,000
$32,000
$29,000
$28,000
$27,000
$27,000
$27,000
$26,000
$26,000
$25,000
$24,000
$24,000
$23,000
$23,000
$22,000
$22,000
$21,000
$21,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$19,000
$17,500
$17,100
$17,000

PRODUCT
DISCOUNT CARDS-VIRTUAL BLITZ
DISCOUNT CARDS-VIRTUAL BLITZ
DISCOUNT CARDS-VIRTUAL BLITZ
DISCOUNT CARDS
VIRTUAL BLITZ
DISCOUNT CARDS-VIRTUAL BLITZ
COUPON PACKET-VIRTUAL BLITZ
DISCOUNT CARDS
DISCOUNT CARDS
DISCOUNT CARDS-VIRTUAL BLITZ
DISCOUNT CARDS-VIRTUAL BLITZ
DISCOUNT CARDS-VIRTUAL BLITZ
DISCOUNT CARDS-VIRTUAL BLITZ
DISCOUNT CARDS-COOKIE DOUGH
COUPON PACKET
DISCOUNT CARDS
DISCOUNT CARDS-VIRTUAL BLITZ
DISCOUNT CARDS-VIRTUAL BLITZ
DISCOUNT CARDS
DISCOUNT CARDS
VIRTUAL BLITZ
DISCOUNT CARDS
COUPON PACKET-VIRTUAL BLITZ
VIRTUAL BLITZ
VIRTUAL BLITZ
COUPON PACKET
DISCOUNT CARDS
VIRTUAL BLITZ
DISCOUNT CARDS
COOKIE DOUGH
DISCOUNT CARDS
DISCOUNT CARDS
DISCOUNT CARDS
COUPON PACKET-VIRTUAL BLITZ
COOKIE DOUGH
VIRTUAL BLITZ
DISCOUNT CARDS

OVER 529 MILLION RAISED FOR OHIO SCHOOLS SINCE 2008!!!




