



winning edge fundraising

TOP 25 OVERALL GROUPS (2025)

	<u>TEAM</u>	<u>PROFIT</u>	<u>PRODUCT</u>
1	OLENTANGY ORANGE FOOTBALL	\$58,000	DISCOUNT CARDS-VIRTUAL BLITZ
2	OLENTANGY BERLIN FOOTBALL	\$52,000	DISCOUNT CARDS-VIRTUAL BLITZ
3	MASSILLON PERRY FOOTBALL	\$48,000	DISCOUNT CARDS-VIRTUAL BLITZ
3	MASSILLON JACKSON FOOTBALL	\$48,000	DISCOUNT CARDS
4	ST. EDWARD FOOTBALL	\$46,000	VIRTUAL BLITZ
4	BEREA-MIDPARK FOOTBALL	\$46,000	DISCOUNT CARDS-VIRTUAL BLITZ
5	PICKERINGTON NORTH FOOTBALL	\$43,000	COUPON PACKET-VIRTUAL BLITZ
6	AVON FOOTBALL	\$40,000	DISCOUNT CARDS
7	BIG WALNUT FOOTBALL	\$39,000	DISCOUNT CARDS
8	MEDINA FOOTBALL	\$37,000	DISCOUNT CARDS-VIRTUAL BLITZ
9	DUBLIN COFFMAN FOOTBALL	\$36,000	DISCOUNT CARDS-VIRTUAL BLITZ
10	HIGHLAND FOOTBALL	\$35,000	DISCOUNT CARDS-VIRTUAL BLITZ
11	NORTH OLMSTED FOOTBALL	\$32,000	DISCOUNT CARDS-VIRTUAL BLITZ
12	AURORA FOOTBALL	\$29,000	DISCOUNT CARDS-COOKIE DOUGH
13	AMHERST FOOTBALL	\$28,000	COUPON PACKET
14	MENTOR FOOTBALL	\$27,000	DISCOUNT CARDS
14	SHAKER HEIGHTS FOOTBALL	\$27,000	DISCOUNT CARDS-VIRTUAL BLITZ
14	RIVERSIDE FOOTBALL	\$27,000	DISCOUNT CARDS-VIRTUAL BLITZ
15	NORTH RIDGEVILLE FOOTBALL	\$26,000	DISCOUNT CARDS
15	NEW ALBANY FOOTBALL	\$26,000	DISCOUNT CARDS
16	DUBLIN JEROME FOOTBALL	\$25,000	VIRTUAL BLITZ
17	OLMSTED FALLS FOOTBALL	\$24,000	DISCOUNT CARDS
17	SANDUSKY PERKINS FOOTBALL	\$24,000	COUPON PACKET-VIRTUAL BLITZ
18	ST. EDWARD BASEBALL	\$23,000	VIRTUAL BLITZ
18	REVERE FOOTBALL	\$23,000	VIRTUAL BLITZ
19	PERRYSBURG FOOTBALL	\$22,000	COUPON PACKET
19	AVON LAKE CHOIR	\$22,000	DISCOUNT CARDS
20	AVON LAKE FOOTBALL	\$21,000	VIRTUAL BLITZ
20	CHAGRIN FALLS FOOTBALL	\$21,000	DISCOUNT CARDS
21	MASSILLON PERRY TRACK	\$20,000	COOKIE DOUGH
21	HILLIARD DAVIDSON FOOTBALL	\$20,000	DISCOUNT CARDS
21	COVENTRY FOOTBALL	\$20,000	DISCOUNT CARDS
21	BRECKSVILLE FOOTBALL	\$20,000	DISCOUNT CARDS
22	NORWAYNE FOOTBALL	\$19,000	COUPON PACKET-VIRTUAL BLITZ
23	MIDVIEW FOOTBALL	\$17,500	COOKIE DOUGH
24	AVON TRACK	\$17,100	VIRTUAL BLITZ
25	TRIWAY FOOTBALL	\$17,000	DISCOUNT CARDS

OVER \$29 MILLION RAISED FOR OHIO SCHOOLS SINCE 2008!!!